IRinc__:j Knutstorp
Lgrdag 5 Maj Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km ._._.
71-L - Heat 1 05-05-201213:20 . . .
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Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:38:38

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:18.793 +0.984 13:50:34.997 5 1:11.516 13:44:48.557
(67) Nicolaj Fuhrmann 10 1:19.329 +1.520 13:51:54.326 6 1:11.517 +0.001 13:46:00.074
1 1:19.731 16.476 13:40:01.160 1 1:20.416 +2.607 13:53:14.742 7 1:12.470 +0.954 13:47:12.544
2 1:13.255 13:41:14.415 12 1:18.800 +0.991 13:54:33.542 8 1:12.228 +0.712 13:48:24.772
3 1:13.478 +0.223 13:42:27.893 9 1:11.781 +0.265 13:49:36.553
4 1:14.255 +1.000 13:43:42.148 (90) Henrik Bruhn 10 1:13.108 +1.592 13:50:49.661
5 1:15.283 +2.028 13:44:57.431 1 1:22.598 +4.762 13:40:07.454 pii 1:37.364 +25.848 13:52:27.025
6 1:15.427 12172 13:46:12.858 2 1:19.867 +2.031 13:41:27.321
7 1:15.119 +1.864 13:47:27.977 3 1:18.782 +0.946 13:42:46.103 (24) Tord Jersler
8 1:15.115 +1.860 13:48:43.092 4 1:18.680 +0.844 13:44:04.783 1 1:26.927 +5.781 13:40:13.333
9 1:14.668 +1.413 13:49:57.760 5 1:17.836 13:45:22.619 2 1:23.257 +2.111 13:41:36.590
10 1:14.661 +1.406 13:51:12.421 6 1:18.683 +0.847 13:46:41.302 3 1:21.841 +0.695 13:42:58.431
11 1:16.214 +2.959 13:52:28.635 7 1:18.167 +0.331 13:47:59.469 4 1:21.494 +0.348 13:44:19.925
12 1:15.782 +2.527 13:53:44.417 8 1:18.261 +0.425 13:49:17.730 5 1:21.242 +0.096 13:45:41.167
9 1:19.974 +2.138 13:50:37.704 6 1:21.757 +0.611 13:47:02.924
(80) Steffen Palmberg 10 1:19.637 +1.801 13:51:57.341 7 1:21.146 13:48:24.070
1 1:21.622 +7.707 13:40:03.540 11 1:19.401 +1.565 13:53:16.742 8 1:22.185 +1.039 13:49:46.255
2 1:15.183 +1.268 13:41:18.723 12 1:18.674 +0.838 13:54:35.416 9 1:22.073 +0.927 13:51:08.328
3 1:15.738 +1.823 13:42:34.461 10 1:23.729 +2.583 13:52:32.057
4 1:14.356 +0.441 13:43:48.817 (1) Kaj Serensen 1 1:30.860 +9.714 13:54:02.917
5 1:13.915 13:45:02.732 1 1:27.401 +7.165 13:40:14.503
6 1:14.285 +0.370 13:46:17.017 2 1:21.343 +1.107 13:41:35.846 (58) Peter Grau
7 1:14.733 +0.818 13:47:31.750 3 1:21.131 +0.895 13:42:56.977 1 1:29.926 +7.776 13:40:16.867
8 1:14.847 +0.932 13:48:46.597 4 1:21.100 +0.864 13:44:18.077 2 1:23.149 +0.999 13:41:40.016
9 1:14.959 +1.044 13:50:01.556 5 1:20.434 +0.198 13:45:38.511 3 1:23.822 +1.672 13:43:03.838
10 1:14.891 +0.976 13:51:16.447 6 1:20.236 13:46:58.747 4 1:24.533 +2.383 13:44:28.371
11 1:15.833 +1.918 13:52:32.280 7 1:20.343 +0.107 13:48:19.090 5 1:23.275 +1.125 13:45:51.646
12 1:15.251 +1.336 13:53:47.531 8 1:20.883 +0.647 13:49:39.973 6 1:23.862 +1.712 13:47:15.508
9 1:20.628 +0.392 13:51:00.601 7 1:23.381 +1.231 13:48:38.889
(92) Birger Nielsen 10 1:21.680 +1.444 13:52:22.281 8 1:23.045 +0.895 13:50:01.934
1 1:22.736 +8.754 13:40:06.089 1 1:21.343 +1.107 13:53:43.624 9 1:23.268 +1.118 13:51:25.202
2 1:14.275 +0.293 13:41:20.364 pi2 52.349 -27.887 13:54:35.973 10 1:23.339 +1.189 13:52:48.541
3 1:15.270 +1.288 13:42:35.634 1 1:22.150 13:54:10.691
4 1:15.218 +1.236 13:43:50.852 (45) Claus Johansen
5 1:13.982 13:45:04.834 1 1:26.215 +7.474 13:40:13.501 (59) Birger Jensen
6 1:14.847 +0.865 13:46:19.681 2 1:19.565 +0.824 13:41:33.066 1 1:30.135 +6.684 13:40:17.690
7 1:14.946 +0.964 13:47:34.627 3 1:20.684 +1.943 13:42:53.750 2 1:23.810 +0.359 13:41:41.500
8 1:14.934 +0.952 13:48:49.561 4 1:19.131 +0.390 13:44:12.881 3 1:23.451 13:43:04.951
9 1:14.493 +0.511 13:50:04.054 5 1:19.534 +0.793 13:45:32.415 4 1:24.315 +0.864 13:44:29.266
10 1:15.591 +1.609 13:51:19.645 6 1:19.777 +1.036 13:46:52.192 5 1:24.674 +1.223 13:45:53.940
1 1:15.153 +1.171 13:52:34.798 7 1:19.213 +0.472 13:48:11.405 6 1:31.292 +7.841 13:47:25.232
12 1:18.101 +4.119 13:53:52.899 8 1:19.068 +0.327 13:49:30.473 7 1:28.599 +5.148 13:48:53.831
9 1:20.423 +1.682 13:50:50.896 8 1:28.067 +4.616 13:50:21.898
(20) Flemming Hansen 10 1:19.245 +0.504 13:52:10.141 9 1:26.941 +3.490 13:51:48.839
1 1:20.506 +5.136 13:40:02.744 1 1:22.852 +4.111 13:53:32.993 10 1:31.470 +8.019 13:53:20.309
2 1:15.370 13:41:18.114 12 1:18.741 13:54:51.734 1 1:26.826 +3.375 13:54:47.135
3 1:16.179 +0.809 13:42:34.293
4 1:16.077 +0.707 13:43:50.370 (88) Paw Hansen (41) Flemming Jorgensen
5 1:16.125 +0.755 13:45:06.495 1 1:27.151 +9.130 13:40:11.973 1 1:19.220 +7.596 13:39:58.327
6 1:15.959 +0.589 13:46:22.454 2 1:20.571 +2.550 13:41:32.544 2 1:13.055 +1.431 13:41:11.382
7 1:16.580 +1.210 13:47:39.034 3 1:21.165 +3.144 13:42:53.709 3 1:11.819 +0.195 13:42:23.201
8 1:16.537 +1.167 13:48:55.571 4 1:21.434 +3.413 13:44:15.143 4 1:12.369 +0.745 13:43:35.570
9 1:19.470 +4.100 13:50:15.041 5 1:20.408 +2.387 13:45:35.551 5 1:11.785 +0.161 13:44:47.355
10 1:21.062 +5.692 13:51:36.103 6 1:19.787 +1.766 13:46:55.338 6 1:11.624 13:45:58.979
11 1:21.371 +6.001 13:52:57.474 7 1:19.113 +1.092 13:48:14.451 7 1:13.043 +1.419 13:47:12.022
12 1:19.697 +4.327 13:54:17.171 8 1:18.429 +0.408 13:49:32.880 8 1:12.532 +0.908 13:48:24.554
9 1:19.773 +1.752 13:50:52.653 9 1:11.664 +0.040 13:49:36.218
(31) Gert Jensen 10 1:18.021 13:52:10.674 10 1:13.429 +1.805 13:50:49.647
1 1:22.438 +4.629 13:40:06.185 1 1:22.861 +4.840 13:53:33.535
2 1:17.809 13:41:23.994 12 1:18.569 +0.548 13:54:52.104 (87) Steen R. Laursen
3 1:18.399 +0.590 13:42:42.393 1 1:29.040 +5.708 13:40:15.868
4 1:18.368 +0.559 13:44:00.761 (83) Jan Jensen 2 1:24.008 +0.676 13:41:39.876
5 1:18.782 +0.973 13:45:19.543 1 1:20.004 +8.488 13:40:00.575 3 1:23.506 +0.174 13:43:03.382
6 1:18.946 +1.137 13:46:38.489 2 1:12.651 +1.135 13:41:13.226 4 1:25.515 +2.183 13:44:28.897
7 1:19.706 +1.897 13:47:58.195 3 1:12.004 +0.488 13:42:25.230 5 1:23.332 13:45:52.229
8 1:18.009 +0.200 13:49:16.204 4 1:11.811 +0.295 13:43:37.041 pé 1:51.251 +27.919 13:47:43.480
Race Director: Kim Bjerg Orbits
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Tommy Larsen
Results: www.laptime.dk www.mylaps.com
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